
 
 Georgetown County Out of School Time (GCOST) Collaborative -Summer Programs- 2022 

Program Dates Hours Sign up by- Contact Person  Contact at 
Freedom Readers 

(Arnett AME Church) 

*Plantersville Elementary 

Begins June 13th, 

2022 

Begins week of 

June 13th, 2022 

1.5 hours Enrollment for Summer session 

will open week of March 28th! 

To register visit 

www.freedomreaders.org or call 

843-331-8526 

Angelina Hunt or 

Maranda Johns 

 

516-322-4906 

angelina@freedomreaders.org 

828-776-088 

maranda@freedomreaders.org  

Georgetown County 

Library System – 

“Oceans of Possibilities” 

Begins June 13-

August 5 

Check with your 

local library 

branch 

Sign up in May at your local 

library- Andrews, Carvers Bay, 

Southern, Waccamaw, Georgetown 

Main or Bookmobile 

Shelia Sullivan  

Head of Youth & 

Bookmobile 

Services  

Georgetown 

Main Library  

843-545-3310  

www.georgetowncountysc.org/187/ 

Georgetown-County-Library 

Andrews 843-545-3621 

Carvers Bay 843-545-3515 

Southern 843-545-3389 

Waccamaw 843-545-3623 

Georgetown Main 843-545-3311 

Purpose Kidz Monday-Friday 

June 6-August 12 

Monday- Friday 

7:00 am – 6:00 

pm 

June 6 Amanda Wolfe 843-833-8568 

amanda@missionsfornations.com 

The Village Group 

 Plantersville Summer 

Academy 

June 6-July 21 8:30am-5pm 

Monday-

Thursday 

Opens up March 15 Queen D. 

Funnye 

academy@thevillagegroup.org 

YMCA Summer Camps  June 6 – Aug 12 Monday- Friday 

7:00 am – 6:00 

pm 

June 6 Gareth Clews Gclews@coastalcarolinaymca.org 

Optimism Girls’ 

Leadership Academy 

June 13-July 1 Monday-Friday 

9:00-4:00 

Registration begins in April Denise Chatman optimism.vision2010@yahoo.com 

 

Fit for Kids Summer 

Camp at Tidelands 

HealthPoint 

 

 

June 6-Aug 12 

 

Monday-Friday - 

8 a.m.-3 p.m. 

(aftercare 

available until 6 

p.m.) 

Registration going on now! 

 

Jenni Giltmier For more information or to register, contact 

Jenni Giltmier 

at jgiltmier@tidelandshealth.org or call 

(843)237-2205 ext. 6 

Carolina Human 

Reinvestment 

June13-Aug 1 8:00 am-2:00 pm 

M-F 

May 1 Giany Guedjo 843-461-4305 or CHRSC.org 
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